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型 號 
電 壓 
Vdc 

電 流 
A 

轉 速 
RPM 

風 量 
CMH 

電壓範圍 

Vdc 

噪 音 

dBA 

B080D024-001 24 6.5 3750 650 16 – 32 70 

B080D012-002 12 11.2 3450 620 9 – 14 70 

B080D024-003 24 2.74 2700 450 16 - 32 70 
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型 號 
電 壓 
Vdc 

電 流 
A 

轉 速 
RPM 

風 量 
CMH 

電壓範圍 
Vdc 

噪 音 
dBA 

B100D024-001 24 11.5 4050 1050 16 – 32 71 

B100D024-002 24 10.5 3900 1000 16 – 32 70 

B100D024-003 24 9.8 3750 950 16 – 32 69 

B100D024-004 24 9.0 3500 900 16 – 32 68 

B100D024-005 24 7.5 3300 850 16 - 32 66 

B100D012-006 12 11.5 3000 750 9 - 14 65 

速克立股份有限公司  POWER CIRCLING CO., LTD. 
總公司: 台中市神岡區中山路 991號  TEL: (04)2561-4924  FAX: (04)2561-6479 

E-mail: pc.motor@msa.hinet.net 

台北分社: 台北市信義路5段5號4B04室  TEL: (02)2729-4577  FAX: (02)8780-4590 
E-mail: pc.motor@yahoo.com.tw 

www.powercircling.com 

351

337

100104

1
37

6
0

76

10

5-25

18
4510

11

60

140

6
4.
5

1
70 90

10
1



φ
 

 
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  

 

型 號 
電 壓 
Vdc 

電 流 
A 

轉 速 
RPM 

轉 矩 
n-m 

D3570B024-002 24 11.5 4050 63 (0.45) 

D3570B024-003 24 10.5 3900 58 (0.42) 

D3570B024-019 24 9.8 3570 54 (0.39) 

D3570B024-020 24 9.0 3500 47 (0.34) 

D3570B024-021 24 7.5 3000 42 (0.30) 

D3570B012-022 12 11.5 3000 35 (0.25) 
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型 號 
電 壓 
Vdc 

電 流 
A 

轉 速 
RPM 

轉 矩 
n-m 

D3570B024-023 24 6.5 3750 0.23 

D3570B012-024 12 11.2 3450 0.19 

D3570B024-057 24 2.74 2700 0.13 
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